
 

TOPMEETING 05/08/2018 
 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad Heren  Uur=13:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 89 Priem Victor              AVR   10.58m   04  

 

discuswerpen 2,000kg      SM Heren  Uur=17:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 9988 WRIGHT CHAD               JAM   60.25m  Sen 91  

 2 9994 DEKKER STEPHAN            NED   55.24m  Sen 87  

 3 2270 Nys Edwin                 DCLA  52.62m  Sen 86  

 4 9995 GROOT NIELS               NED   38.82m  Sen 84  

 

verspringen               Sch Heren  Uur=15:00 

Reeks:1 

 1 2176 Torfs Kwinten             ACHL  6.57m +0.7  01  

 2 3545 TROST                     RIWA  6.09m +0.9  02  

 3 2764 Colignon Tim              VAC   5.94m -0.4  01  

 4 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  5.85m +0.5  02  

 5 2831 Jacobs Joe                ABES  5.79m +0.1  02  

 6 2476 De Reys Jonathan          AVKA  5.77m +1.2  02  

 7 2173 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  5.41m +1.1  01  

 

hoogspringen              JSM Dames  Uur=15:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 1016 Helsen Elise              ACHL  1.56m  Sen 98  

 2 1015 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  1.53m  Sen 95  

 3 1961 De Winter Jolien          ACBR  1.45m  Sen 95  

 

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch Dames  Uur=15:25 

Reeks:1 

 1 2774 Naudts Anke               VOLH  12.10m   01  

 2 2444 Leemans Lore              DUFF  11.47m   01  

 3 2443 Leemans Hanna             DUFF  9.51m   01  

 

100 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:57 

      Wind : 0.0 

  Geen deelnemers                             

 

100 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:00 

Reeks:1      Wind : 0.3 

 1 2422 Berings Anissa            AVT   12.99   02  

 2 3017 Diels Esther              ACHL  13.73   02  

 3 2818 Caers Amelie              LYRA  14.03   02  

 4 2816 Rypens Tine               AVKA  14.28   02  

 5 218 Vanden Berghe Roos        DUFF  14.49  Cad 04  

 

100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1      Wind : 2.0 

 1 9990 HAYE YAMIQUE              JAM   11.90  Sen 90  

 2 1610 Asomaning Stephanie       KAAG  12.59  Sen 90  

 3 2101 BODEUX                    ACBB  12.92  Sen 92  

 4 1016 Helsen Elise              ACHL  13.34  Sen 98  

 5 2540 COK EVELYN                RESC  13.43  Sen 91  

 

 

 

 



100 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:2      Wind : 2.3 

 1 4565 AMELLAL MARYAM            CABW  13.28  Mas 72  

 2 4285 NKUMU-bakuba Nancy        RESC  13.65  Mas 77  

 3 1407 Van Looveren Louise       ABES  13.74  Sen 98  

 4 1015 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  13.87  Sen 95  

 5 1311 Verbruggen Rosanne        ABES  13.95  Sen 94  

 6 1725 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  14.11  Sen 94  

 

verspringen               JSM Heren  Uur=15:29 

Reeks:1 

 1 2874 STAS VINCENT              CABW  7.11m -1.0 Sen 95  

 2 1396 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  6.97m +0.3 Sen 89  

 3 1803 Annys Nicolas             AVKA  6.52m +0.6 Sen 94  

 4 3070 ALAERTS MARTIN            CABW  6.30m +1.2 Sen 96  

 5 171 Scheerder Kobe            AVKA  6.22m -1.2 Jun 00  

 6 1999 Willem Ben                LYRA  5.90m -0.5 Sen 94  

 7 291 Maris Jordy               AVKA  5.39m -0.5 Jun 00  

 

100 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=17:50 

      Wind : 0.0 

  Geen deelnemers                           

 

100 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=15:01 

Reeks:1      Wind : -0.5 

 1 2831 Jacobs Joe                ABES  11.81   02  

 2 2476 De Reys Jonathan          AVKA  12.20   02  

 3 2173 Van Reusel Senne          ACHL  12.54   01  

 4 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  12.81   02  

 5 886 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  13.49  Cad 04  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.3 

 1 1964 Iguacel Christian         LYRA  11.22  Sen 96  

 2 1960 De Kinder Jan             LYRA  11.24  Sen 97  

 3 9987 CHAATOUF TARIK            NED   11.39  Sen 98  

 4 9985 JAMAAL AWAD               NED   11.42  Sen 98  

 5 9984 VAN DER WOOT  RIVELINO    NED   11.44  Sen 93  

 6 2418 Moba Ndongila Parousia*   OLSE  12.02  Sen 97  

 

100 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.9 

 1 4179 Van Regenmortel Pieter    SGOL  12.32  Mas 81  

 2 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  12.39  Mas 78  

 3 5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        ABES  12.45  Mas 76  

 4 4024 Van Regenmortel Stefan    SGOL  13.08  Mas 78  

 5 176 Alaoui Yousri             AVKA  13.69  Jun 00  

 

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch Heren  Uur=15:11 

Reeks:1 

 1 2656 Verduyckt Jonas           AVLO  35.08m   02  

 2 2327 El Ayadi Badr             OLSE  32.94m   02  

 3 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  31.33m   02  

 4 2580 Van Dyck Jens             LYRA  31.29m   01  

 5 2478 Massart Maxim             AVKA  28.79m   02  

 6 5919 PAERMENTIER GUY           VAC   26.75m  Mas 55  

 

300 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=15:56 

  Geen deelnemers                        

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad Dames  Uur=15:26 

Reeks:1 

 1 218 Vanden Berghe Roos        DUFF  9.23m   04  

 2 612 De Rijck Lola             LYRA  7.75m   04  

 

300 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=15:08 

Reeks:1 

 1 2422 Berings Anissa            AVT   45.30   02  

 2 15 Helsen Louise             ACHL  48.53  Cad 03  

 3 2816 Rypens Tine               AVKA  48.93   02  

 

hoogspringen              Cad Heren  Uur=17:47 

  Geen deelnemers                           



 

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:1 

 1 9990 HAYE YAMIQUE              JAM   38.28  Sen 90  

 2 1191 Van Laer Emma             KAPE  40.04  Sen 98  

 3 1610 Asomaning Stephanie       KAAG  41.14  Sen 90  

 4 2101 BODEUX                    ACBB  42.29  Sen 92  

 5 1111 Van de Velde Sofie        DUFF  42.92  Sen 98  

 6 4285 NKUMU-bakuba Nancy        RESC  43.89  Mas 77  

 

300 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=15:02 

Reeks:2 

 1 4565 AMELLAL MARYAM            CABW  43.03  Mas 72  

 2 2540 COK EVELYN                RESC  43.78  Sen 91  

 3 9992 VAN DE POEL DORIEN        NED   45.23  Sen 83  

 4 1407 Van Looveren Louise       ABES  45.77  Sen 98  

 5 316 Baetens Sara              ABES  48.33  Jun 00  

 

300 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=14:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 89 Priem Victor              AVR   46.52   04  

 2 886 El Hamrouni Idris         HAKI  47.42   04  

 3 904 Alaoui Ibrahim            BVAC  48.89   04  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      JSM Dames  Uur=16:19 

Reeks:1 

 1 173 Peeters Laura             AVKA  33.97m  Jun 00  

 2 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  32.00m  Mas 82  

 3 94 Boeykens Maren            LAT   27.72m  Jun 00  

 4 483 Azzouz Yasmine            ABES  23.51m  Jun 00  

 

300 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=14:55 

Reeks:1 

 1 9986 VAN OMMEN QUINTEN         NED   36.04   02  

 2 2813 Rombout Edosa-scott       VAC   38.33   01  

 3 9982 LRP LUC                   NED   39.12   02  

 4 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  40.37   02  

 5 2962 Rombaut Stef              SGOL  42.92   02  

 

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:05 

Reeks:1 

 1 1964 Iguacel Christian         LYRA  34.37  Sen 96  

 2 488 Leue Louie                ABES  35.25  Jun 00  

 3 9987 CHAATOUF TARIK            NED   35.32  Sen 98  

 4 1960 De Kinder Jan             LYRA  35.63  Sen 97  

 5 1919 Boonen Jannes             ABES  35.81  Sen 96  

  1999 Willem Ben                LYRA      NA   Sen 94  

 

300 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=15:05 

Reeks:2 

 1 9983 HOUBEN THIJMAN            NED   37.54  Sen 97  

 2 1803 Annys Nicolas             AVKA  38.67  Sen 94  

 3 1341 Boeykens Arne             LAT   39.10  Sen 97  

 4 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  39.46  Mas 78  

 5 5302 Banzadio Diakiese*        ABES  39.93  Mas 76  

 

verspringen               Cad Dames  Uur=17:48 

  Geen deelnemers                      

 

verspringen               Sch Dames  Uur=15:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 2504 Beck Lynn                 KAPE  5.46m +2.8  01

 5.44m -1.8  

 2 2818 Caers Amelie              LYRA  5.34m -0.6  02  

 3 2684 De Bie Catherine          ACBR  4.83m +2.1  02

 4.48m 0.4  

 4 2816 Rypens Tine               AVKA  4.33m +0.7  02  

  3017 Diels Esther              ACHL      NG    02  

 

kogelstoten 7,260kg       SM Heren  Uur=16:13 

Reeks:1 

 1 2325 Quintelier Matthias       AVKA  16.39m  Sen 97  



 2 9988 WRIGHT CHAD               JAM   15.86m  Sen 91  

  1923 Goetheer Remco*           OLSE      NG   Sen 92  

 

800 meter                 Cad Dames  Uur=16:50 

Reeks:1 

 1 170 Roeymans Kato             VMOL  2'21.4    03  

 2 2471 Huysmans Sofie            VMOL  2'22.2   Sch 01  

 3 123 De Dobbelaere Elke        DUFF  2'24.0    04  

 4 288 Marien Manon              VMOL  2'24.4    03  

 5 163 Huysmans Rien             VMOL  2'26.3    03  

 6 2919 Bicker Janne              ABES  2'29.2   Sch 02  

 7 2464 Van Win Jenna             ROBA  2'36.7   Sch 01  

 8 126 Leijssenaar Nienke        DUFF  3'02.5    04  

 

800 meter                 Sch Dames  Uur=17:50 

  Geen deelnemers                       

 

800 meter                 JSM Dames  Uur=16:46 

Reeks:1 

 1 3455 Van linden Veerle         ASVO  2'14.4   Mas 76  

 2 1143 De Paradé Sarissa         ZWAT  2'27.2   Sen 91  

 3 9993 FRIJNS KIM                NED   2'27.4   Sen 97  

 4 89 Laporte Morgan            AVZK  2'27.7   Jun 00  

 5 164 Vandenlindenloof Charlott ABES  2'30.8   Jun 00  

  1411 Hugaerts Ine              DUFF      NG   Sen 95  

 

verspringen               JSM Dames  Uur=16:54 

Reeks:1 

 1 1016 Helsen Elise              ACHL  5.19m +1.3 Sen 98  

 2 1111 Van de Velde Sofie        DUFF  5.14m +1.3 Sen 98  

 3 1015 Van Hal Shauni            ACHL  4.77m +1.2 Sen 95  

 4 1725 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  4.59m +1.6 Sen 94  

 

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch Dames  Uur=16:52 

Reeks:1 

 1 2774 Naudts Anke               VOLH  39.60m   01  

 2 2434 Le Clerq Chiara           DUFF  30.32m   02  

 3 2444 Leemans Lore              DUFF  27.73m   01  

 4 2443 Leemans Hanna             DUFF  24.94m   01  

 5 2787 Naessens Jolien           HAKI  23.14m   02  

 

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch Heren  Uur=16:47 

Reeks:1 

 1 2832 Verduyn Lennert           ABES  11.67m   02  

 2 2580 Van Dyck Jens             LYRA  11.19m   01  

 3 6203 VANDENBOSCH BRUNO         ABES  10.22m  Mas 56  

 

800 meter                 Cad Heren  Uur=16:14 

Reeks:1 

 1 182 Ceunen Zjef               VMOL  2'11.85   04  

 2 150 Leijssenaar Jeroen        DUFF  2'13.36   04  

 3 704 Geboers Warre             VMOL  2'24.01   04  

 4 327 Godts Domien              BRAB  2'40.75   03  

 

800 meter                 Sch Heren  Uur=16:16 

Reeks:1 

 1 2262 Mondelaers Thibo          VMOL  2'07.47   02  

 2 2993 Geukens Stef              ACHL  2'08.05   02  

 3 2263 Deckx Jef                 VMOL  2'09.66   01  

 4 2962 Rombaut Stef              SGOL  2'25.43   02  

 

800 meter                 JSM Heren  Uur=16:27 

Reeks:1 

 1 9991 PLAUM MAARTEN             NED   1'52.89  Sen 96  

 2 447 Leunckens Ward            ABES  1'53.34  Jun 00  

 3 69 De Locht Cisse            ACW   1'53.83  Jun 99  

 4 489 Löfgren Bjarne            ABES  2'01.17  Jun 99  

 5 1265 Deckx Dries               VMOL  2'15.69  Sen 98  

 6 4633 Rondas Tom                ABES  2'17.65  Mas 79  

  1442 Bienens Michiel           ACHL      NA   Sen 96  

 

hinkstapspringen          JSM Heren  Uur=17:17 



Reeks:1 

 1 1396 De Decker Bjorn           WIBO  14.03m +1.3 Sen 89  

 2 1964 Iguacel Christian         LYRA  13.89m +1.2 Sen 96  

 3 2874 STAS VINCENT              CABW  13.57m +1.9 Sen 95  

 4 3070 ALAERTS MARTIN            CABW  12.32m -1.2 Sen 96  

 5 4179 Van Regenmortel Pieter    SGOL  12.08m +2.2 Mas 81

 11.95m -0.9  

 6 4890 Thys Rob                  ABES  11.48m -0.5 Mas 78  

 7 5583 Van Impe Frank            BVAC  8.52m -2.3 Mas 50  

 

discuswerpen 1,750kg      Jun Heren  Uur=16:56 

Reeks:1 

 1 13 Spallier Cédric           AVZK  27.04m   00  

 

3000 meter                JSM Dames  Uur=17:50 

  Geen deelnemers                        

 

kogelstoten 4,000kg       JSM Dames  Uur=17:24 

Reeks:1 

 1 3240 Verlinden Sophie          WIBO  12.87m  Mas 79  

 2 1016 Helsen Elise              ACHL  12.24m  Sen 98  

 3 173 Peeters Laura             AVKA  12.00m  Jun 00  

 4 3293 Stuer Kim                 AVKA  11.48m  Mas 82  

 5 1474 Stuer Karen               AVKA  8.95m  Sen 84  

 6 483 Azzouz Yasmine            ABES  8.25m  Jun 00  

 7 1725 De Schryver Evelyne       ABES  7.93m  Sen 94  

 8 316 Baetens Sara              ABES  6.62m  Jun 00  

 

3000 meter                JSM Heren  Uur=17:18 

Reeks:1 

 1 1799 Calandreau Julien         BRAB  8'40.13  Sen 87  

 2 1990 De Rop Pieter             ACW   8'53.23  Sen 96  

 3 4675 Hendrickx Wannes          VMOL  9'45.01  Mas 78  

 4 1463 De Bondt Jeff             AVKA  10'01.94 Sen 98  

 5 4246 Binnemans Koen            VMOL  10'07.46 Mas 76  

 6 4588 De Bondt Walter           AVKA  10'33.01 Mas 68  

 7 4011 Wuyts Kristoffel          SGOL  10'38.22 Mas 77  

 

discus 1,000kg M60+    Mas Heren  Uur=17:31 

Reeks:1 

 1 6203 Vanden Bossche Bruno      ABES  39.56m   56  

 2 5924 Maes Dirk                 ACW   37.08m   55  

 3 5583 Van Impe Frank            BVAC  29.36m   50  

 

kogelstoten 6,000kg       Jun Heren  Uur=17:42 

Reeks:1 

 1 271 Van Regenmortel Nico      HAKI  11.06m   00  

 2 13 Spallier Cédric           AVZK  9.63m   00  

 


